LD8000 MULTIGAS
TRACE NITROGEN, OXYGEN, MOISTURE, HYDROCARBONS
IN HELIUM
The LD8000 MultiGas is an online gas analyzer to monitor trace N2, O2, H2O, CnHm in Helium. The
compact 4U unit has been designed to meet the requirements of the Helium cryogenic installations for
online measurement.
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:

S
SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DIMENSIONS:
LD8000
MULTIGAS
-X-X-X-X -XXX -X -XXX -X -XXX
N2: Nitrogen
O2: Oxygen
H2O: moisture
CnHm : hydrocarbons
Operating
Voltage:
120: 120 volts
220: 220 volts
A: Alarm option Integrated
sampling system
S1: 1 sample + zero + span
S2: 2 samples + zero + span
C: Zero gas
    free
    system
Serial communication
RS2: RS-232
RS4: RS-485
PFB: Profibus
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
CUT OUT DIMENSIONS
FOR RACK MOUNTING
446 mm
17.56 in
482 mm
18.98 in
101 mm
4 in
177 mm
7 in
183 mm
7.2 in
101 mm
4 in
450 mm
17.72 in
    8 mm
0.31
595 mm
23.43 in
177 mm
7 in
482 mm 18.98 in
13 mm
0.51 in
5
9